PARTS LIST FOR ITEM 24285
PEUGEOT 307 WRC

MONTE CARLO’05 v zlf /

1/24 SCALE SPORT CAR SERIES

Parts code

0332348 Body
5492029 Under Panel
9012001 A Parts
9012002 B Parts
9012003 C Parts
9012004 D Parts
9012005 E Parts
9012006 F Parts
4611011 Mesh

9442022 2x3mm Poly Cap (10 pcs.)

Parts code

9402389 Tire Bag
Tire x5 3x10mm Tapping Screw x2
3x8mm Tapping Screw x1 3x8mm Screw x4
2x4mm Screw x1

1402536 Decal (a)

1402537 Decal (b)

1402531 Tire Decal

1422278 Metal Transfer

1422277 Masking Seal

1052648 Instructions

1002442 Empty Box

1105 ©2005 TAMIYA n/mrpm%«MWo%




